19980100010	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300109198083
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/17/0701050006 **25.00
(Document Number)	DIVISION OF CAPE ALE
Office Use Only	

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

ï

anerirest Kealty South LLC SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Mame of Person) Amerivist Realty South, LLC (Firm/Company)

ost Ogfin Bat 1190 (Address)

Marco Jaland, Ha 34146 (City/State and Zlp Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ame of Person)

at $(\frac{239}{(\text{Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number})})$

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status **\$55.00** Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Ą

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT то **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

amerivest Realty South, LAC (A Florida Limited Liability Company) FIRST: and assigned PH 2: 52 SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: chang Principal address from ()9085 Sherendoad Circle Naples, Ha to 975 N. Collier Blid Raico Island The 34145 D. Change Mailing addues from 9085 Shenindoad Curl, Noply Ila to POBOT 1190 Marco Island, Ila 34146 Q. thente Detail from 3. Charge hura Jones Gening Sloo 9085 - Shener 975 N. Collin Blod Naples Il co Islad Il 34146 200 Dated I accept the obligations of the position & an formulial with the reporsibility Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member LURA JONES Typed or printed name of signee